Product data sheet uponor

Uponor S-Press jaw UPP1 25
1007087

- pressing jaws for Uponor MLC press fittings

Application information Uponor S-Press jaw UPP1
Specification

- Manual and battery-powered pressing tools
- Interchangeable jaws and pressing chains
- Suitable for small to large pipe diameters

- Controlled pressing force and cycle time

Application

- Pressing of MLC press fittings

- Battery-powered or manual pressing on site

- Large-diameter pressing using chains and base units
- Pressure testing and commissioning support
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Product code
Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Item no LVI

Item no NOBB

Iltem no NRF

Item no RSK
Iltem no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1

Documents

Page with all documents ¢|
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4021598100169
35001007087
04021598100169
1725925
46853675
5071854
1876993
045498125

35
150
2,16
100

pce

06414905433506
55

185

1

Base Box
0,001221

2,23

120



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1007087

